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JUZGADO TERCERO CIVIL MUNICIPAL - ZIPAQUIRA
ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 18-jul-23

No.Proceso

Clase

0005 14 EJECUTIVO MIXTO

0120

0131

0504

0283

0405

0118

0131

0238

0301

0471

0519

0567

0004

0033

0069

0070

0080

0125

0166

0198

0228

0245

0247

0288

0294

0308

0314

16

18

19

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PERTENENCIA

PERTENENCIA

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

SUCESIONES

VERBAL

PERTENENCIA

PERTENENCIA

SUCESIONES

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PERTENENCIA

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PERTENENCIA

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

RESTITUCION DE INM

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

Demandante

BANCOLOMBIA S.A.
BANCO COLPATRIA MULTI
BANCOLOMBIA S.A.

OLGA LUCIA ESPITIA CASA
NUBIA ROCIO SAAVEDRA
BANCO CAJA SOCIAL SA
LUIS ALBERTO BLANCO AL
FINANCIERA PROGRESSA
FINANCIERA COMULTRAS
CAUSANTES: MARCO ANT
JAMES DUVAN ECHAVARR
MARGARETH HERNANDEZ
NORBEY ORTEGON ROCH
ANA ELISA CAMARGO GO
SEGUROS COMERCIALES
BANCO DE OCCIDENTE
FLOR ALICIA GUTIERREZ C
MARIA STELLA MALAGON
HUMBERTO LARA RODRIG
TITULARIZADORA COLOM
CARMEN ROSA GARCIA PI
BANCO DE BOGOTA
BANCO DE OCCIDENTE SA
ALCALICOOP

JOSE ARQUIMEDES DIAZ
BANCO CAJA SOCIAL SA
PILAR DEL CARMEN TRIVI

BANCOLOMBIA SA

Demandado

JAIME ALEXANDER RODRIG
WILLIAM ANDRES GARCIA A
EDGAR JOGANNY MATEUS
PERSONAS INDETERMINAD
LAURA NIETO DE RODRIGUE
EDISON YESID BALAGUERA
HERNAN GARZON LOPEZ - G
LYDA ALEYDA MUNOZ ROME

YON JAIRO ORTIZ SIERRA

MERCEDE BRAVO MELO- JE
JORGE ANDRES ARIZA MEN

MARIO FRANCISCO CALVAC

IVAN DE JESUS MORA LINAR
OVERLEY ENCISO SALAS
JONATHAN DAVID CORTES
LUIS ALVARO TRIVINO CARD
PERSONAS INDETERMINAD
MARIA VICTORIA OSORIO A
LINA ALEJANDRA GARCIA P
MARCOS QUEVEDO CHIQUI
DIEGO SEBASTIAN CASTELL
MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ G
HEREDEROS INDETERMINA
DIDIANA ANDREA VANEGAS
JUAN ANDRES RAMIREZ TO

FREDY ALEXANDER GOMEZ



No.Proceso

Clase

0318 22 EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

0467

0480

0494

0496

0532

0547

0559

0013

0015

0039

0084

0089

0091

0109

0168

0189

0207

0223

0227

0248

0272

0273

0276

0277

0281

0299

0307

0308

0309

0313

0314

0345

0346

0347

0348

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

DIVISORIOS

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

SUCESIONES

SUCESIONES

EJECUTIVO HIPOTECA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

INTERROGATORIO EX

PAGO DIRECTO

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

SUCESIONES

RESTITUCION DE INM

PERTENENCIA

PERTENENCIA

PERTENENCIA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PERTENENCIA

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PAGO DIRECTO

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

RESTITUCION DE INM

DIVISORIOS

PERTENENCIA

RESTITUCION DE INM

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

PAGO DIRECTO

Demandante

NUBIA REINA

NESTOR RAUL JIMENEZ
HECTOR HORACIO PINILLA
FRANCISCO JAVIER VARG
CAUSANTE OSCAR MAURI
CAUSANTE BENEDICTO AY
COOTRAPELDAR
BANCOLOMBIA SA

CLARA INES CARDENAS
SANDRA LUCIA PALACIO A
RCI COLOMBIA COMPANIA
COOPERATIVA DE AHORR
CAUSANTE RAFAEL ANTO
ALEIDA CRIADO MANOSAL
ANA YIBE SANDOVAL GUTI
LUIS ENRIQUE QUINTERO
MARTHA JANETTE GARCIA
BANCO DE OCCIDENTE
BANCO DE BOGOTA SA
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
OIKOS VERSALLES ETAPA
EDGAR NEVARDO LAITON
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
BANCOLOMBIA SA
AGRUPACION FLORESTA
LEONEL JESUS BEJARANO
JUAN DE JESUS ALARCON
CELESTINO DUARTE IBAN
CARLOS HERNANDO ASEN
BANCO AGRARIO DE COL
YESSICA LORENA CUERYV
COOPERATIVA ZIPAQUIRE
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL

BANCO DE BOGOTA

Demandado

ORLANDO MARTINEZ PEDR
FELIPE NUNEZ SANCHEZ - J
ALEXANDER PINILLA FRESN

CRISTIAN MAURICIO MORA

JHON JAIRO RAMIREZ VEGA
JHON ALEXANDER GOMEZ R
FRANCISCO A MONTANO
CATERIN ANDREA GARCIA C
ANGELICA JOHANNA RODRI

ROJER EDICSON VALBUENA

YULY ALEXANDRA RODRIGU
PEDRO PABLO SANDOVAL L
PARMENIO QUINTERO RAMI
PABLO EMILIO MENDEZ GA
ANGELICA MARIA BUSTOS M
ANGEL SANCHEZ GAITAN
FREDY ALONSO GOMEZ AC
SUSAN YULEYBY PENA PEN
HEREDEROS INDETERMINA
DIANA CAROLINA ANGEL MA
JOSE HERMENEGILDO NOS
LUIS GREGORIO GUALTERO
OSCAR JAVIER IBANEZ MUN
JOHN KENNY CARLOS ROD
MARIA ALEJANDRA BRETON
HEREDEROS DETERMINADO
ALVARO MARTINEZ DIAZ
LIZETH DE JESUS GARCIA O
DIANA PATRICIA VARGAS C
NELSON ENRIQUE PENA TRI
YIZETH MARISOL PINZON VI
BANCO DAVIVIENDA SA

MARIA ALEJANDRA ARISME



No.Proceso

Clase

0349 23 VERBAL SUMARIO

0350

0352

0353

0354

23

23

23

23

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

Total Entradas: 69

Demandante

ANA MERCEDES GOMEZ M
DJM3 INVERSIONES SAS
FERRE EQUIPOS JULIO TE
PEDRO ANDRES POVEDA

SANDRA MILENA LANDINE

Demandado

SANDRA CONSTANZA GOME

HATO VERDE SAS - RODRIG

EXMACON SAS

MARTHA CECILIA CHAPARR

MARIA ANTONIA JIMENEZ P



